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Melkonen tournee

Aki Yli-Kerttula

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Teppo Hanhineva

Ari Olkinuora
Henri Virinsalo

Ossi Virtanen

Melkonen tournee « 17.07.2024 05:24 (1)

33
36
40
39
40

48
56
54
56

81
92
94
95
40


https://discgolfmetrix.com/681186
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681187
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681315
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681186

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Melkonen tournee « 17.07.2024 05:24 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/681186

